
B—7 [Pt. I]

DETAILS OP ESTIMATES FOE THE
MAINTENANCE OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SERVICES—continued

154

VOTE—MAINTENANCE OF PUBLIC 1947-48. 1946-47.
WORKS AND SERVICES —continued Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. VII—Plant, Material,
and Miscellaneous Services—continued

£ £ £ .

Charges for and incidental to—continued

Timber Control
Tramways expenses re inquiries, appointments

to Appeal Board, &c.
Transit housing
Works not specified
Fire-fighting Rotorua, Taupo, Waikato, and

North Auckland
Matakaoa County—Hicks Bay Wharf: repairs

(a) 12,000

25
50,000

1,000

25
50,000

1,000

28,545
112

4
38,046

28,234

Total—Subdivision No. VII 3,328,525 3,046,758 3,037,633

TOTAL .. 5,184,885 5,094,175 5,281,124

(a) Previously charged 'to War Expenses Account.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

