DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

MAINTENANCE OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SERVICES—continued

VOTE—MAINTENANCE OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SERVICES—continued	1947–48.	1946-47.	
		Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. VII—Plant, Material, and Miscellaneous Services—continued	£	£	£
Charges for and incidental to—continued			
Timber Control Tramways expenses re inquiries, appointments	(a) 12,000	• •	••
to Appeal Board, &c	25	25	4
Transit housing	50,000	50,000	<i>38,046</i>
Works not specified Fire-fighting Rotorua, Taupo, Waikato, and	1,000	1,000	• •
North Auckland		28,545	28,234
Matakaoa County—Hicks Bay Wharf: repairs		112	• •
Total—Subdivision No. VII	3,328,525	3,046,758	3,037,633
TOTAL	5,184,885	5,094,175	5,281,124

⁽a) Previously charged to War Expenses Account.